August, 2005
Anchorage Federal Executive Association Training Committee Members

	NAME
PHONE
FAX
E-MAIL ADDRESS
ORGANIZATION
ADDRESS


	 Dawn Gillette 
271-3719
271-3720
e_dawn_gillette@nbc.gov 
DOI-U Center                                     1689 C Street, Suite 141, Anch, AK 99501-5126


	 Matrona Afonin 
271-3720
271-3724
matrona_afonin@nbc.gov 
               


	             

	 Nancy Brainerd
271-3187
271-4551
nancy_brainerd@ak.blm.gov
Bureau of Land Mgmt                       222 W. 7th Ave. #13, Anch., AK  99513                                                                                                                
 Beth Hartt (alternate)                  271-5511            271-4551               beth_hartt@ak.blm.gov                                “                                                            “

	 John Busteed                               271-3170           271-4551               john_busteed@ak.blm.gov                            “                                                            “

	 Dick Morris
786-3521
786-3841
dick_morris@fws.gov
Fish & Wildlife Service
1011 E. Tudor Rd., Anchorage, AK 99503

	 Naomi Mitchell
644-3343
644-3808
Naomi_Mitchell@nps.gov                          National Park Service
240 W. 5th Ave., Anchorage, AK 99501

	 

	 Tom Fisher (POC pre-retire)       384-1374                                          thomas.K.fisher@us.army.mil                     U.S. Army                                            600 Richardson Dr. #6700, Ft. Rich, Anch., AK  99505

	 Liz  Lane                                     384-6280           384-7243                liz.lane@us.army.mil                                      “                                                           “                                       

	

	 

	 Rita Dotomain

729-1337         729-1312              rdotomai@anmc.org                                   Area Indian Health Service                4141 Ambassador Dr., Rm 131, Anch., AK  99508                            

	 Dolores Coates  (alternate)          271-5463                                          dolores_coates@faa.gov                              FAA                                                      222 W. 7th Ave. Anchorage, AK 

	 Patty Brown
271-5372
271-4809
patty.brown@faa.gov
       “                                                           “           

	 

	

	 Teresa Johnson
552-7588
552-8807
teresa.johnson@elmendorf.af.mil 
U.S. Air Force
8517 20th St., Suite 203, EAFB, Alaska 99506

	 

	 Ana Wood                                   265-2273           265-2542                wooda@akrr.com                                        Alaska Railroad Corp                         327 W. Ship Creek Ave. Anchorage, AK  99501

	                                                                                                                                  

	 

	 Joyce Hursh                                271-4326            271-4788                joyce.hursh@oas.gov                                  OAS                                                      4343 Aircraft Dr., Anch, AK  99502

	

	 Debbie Hallek
271-2526
271-2528
dhallek@fs.fed.us
U.S. Forrest Service
3301 C Street #300, Anchorage, AK 99503

  

	

	

	 Dolly Barry  
266-3272

DBARRY@email.usps.gov  
U. S. Post Office
PO 199400, Anchorage, AK 99519-9400

	 

	

	 Christie Prairie Chicken
257-4957
257-6768
christie.prairiechicken@med.va.gov
Veteran’s Administration
2925 DeBarr Road, Anchorage, AK 99508

	




	 Jim Hendley
271-2675
271-2684
james.h.hendley@dhs.gov 
U.S. Customs Svc (Treasury)
605 West 4th Avenue, Anchorage, AK 99501

	

	 

	

	 Anne Barnes
271-3459
271-3711
anne.barnes@noaa.gov
National Weather Service
222 W. 7th Ave., #23, Anchorage, AK 99513

	

	 Sam Dickey
271-4844
271-4545
sam.dickey@sba.gov
Small Business Admin.
222 W. 8th Ave., Anchorage, AK 99513

	

	

	Jackie Steele                                 353-7208                                         jackie.steele1@us.army.mil                          U.S. Army                                            Ft. Wainwright, Alaska  

	Pam Barbeau                                265-2537           265-2542                barbeaup@akrr.com                                    Alaska Railroad Corp                        P.O. Box 107500 Anchorage AK, 99510



	WEB PAGE:  Lou Jenks, 271-5180, AAL-60      Lou.E.Jenks@faa.gov


